


CALIFORNIA STATE UNIVERSITY, HAYWARD 
2002 WOMEN'S WATER POLO SCHEDULE 
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i~i~}et~~ 29 ~~n~:i;:r;t~~~!rsity g~~~ 
Sat. Feb. 9 UC Santa Cruz UC Santa Cruz 
Sat. March 9 CSU San Bernardino CSU San Bernardino 
Sat. March 9 University of Texas CSU San Bernardino 
Sat. March 9 Cal Tech CSU San Bernardino 
Sun. March 10 Chapman University Chapman University 
Sun. March 1 O Whittier Whittier 
Tue. March 12 Wagner College CSUH 
Fri. March 15 Sonoma State CSUH 
Sat. March 23 University of Laverne University of Laverne 
Sun. March 24 CSU San Bernardino CSU San Bernardino 
Sun. March 24 Marist College CSU San Bernardino 
Mon. March 25 Chapman University Chapman University 
Wed. March 27 Pomona-Pitzer University Pomona-Pitzer 
Thurs. March 28 CSU Northridge CSU Northridge 
Fri. April 5 San Jose State University San Jose State 
Sat. April 6 St. Mary's College St. Mary's College 
Sat. April 6 Sacramento State St. Mary's College 
Fri. April 12 UC Davis Club CSUH 
Sun. April 14 CSU San Bernardino CSUH 
Sat. April 20 Santa Clara University Santa Clara 
Fri. April 26-Sun. April 28 Western Water Polo Association Championship 

Tournament at UC Santa Cruz 

TuM 
7:00 pm 
2:00 pm 

12:00 pm 
TBA 
TBA 
TBA 

11 :00 am 
2:30 pm 
5:30 pm 
6:00 pm 

TBA 
TBA 
TBA 

5:00 pm 
8:00 pm 
1:00pm 
5:15pm 
8:00 am 

10:00 am 
6:00 pm 
1:00pm 

Noon 

Coach-Katie Miller- (510) 885-2594 email: kmiller@csuhayward.edu Home Games in Bold Red Print 




